
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.04 453 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:14.70 441 H 10/11/19 Rushmoor Royals County Sprint Qualifier 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:15.44 428 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:15.58 426 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:15.67 424 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:15.81 422 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:15.85 421 H 30/03/19 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:15.93 420 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:16.07 418 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:16.26 414 H 24/06/17 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017 Aldershot  4

1:16.46 411 H 02/03/19 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:17.00 403 H 24/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:17.24 399 H 01/12/18 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:17.45 396 H 17/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:18.13 385 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

1:18.46 381 F 25/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:19.20 370 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:19.68 363 F 22/03/15 Essa SE Division Inter County Gala Surrey  1

1:20.00 359 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:20.09 358 H 10/01/15 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Aldershot  3

1:20.24 356 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:22.69 325 H 31/05/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:24.03 310 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

1:24.86 301 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:25.22 297 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:25.43 295 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:26.22 287 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1
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1:26.22 287 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:26.27 286  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:26.53 284 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:26.97 279  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:27.12 278 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:28.30 267 H 31/03/13 Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:30.45 248 H 12/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:33.73 223 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:38.52 192 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:40.58 180 F 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.70 441 H 10/11/19 Rushmoor Royals County Sprint Qualifier 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:15.58 426 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:15.85 421 H 30/03/19 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:16.46 411 H 02/03/19 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:17.24 399 H 01/12/18 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:17.45 396 H 17/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:17.00 403 H 24/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
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1:16.07 418 H 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:16.26 414 H 24/06/17 Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2017 Aldershot  4

1:15.93 420 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:15.67 424 H 29/04/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:14.04 453 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:15.81 422 H 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:18.46 381 F 25/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:19.20 370 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:20.24 356 H 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:20.00 359 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

1:18.13 385 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

1:19.68 363 F 22/03/15 Essa SE Division Inter County Gala Surrey  1

1:20.09 358 H 10/01/15 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Aldershot  3

1:24.03 310 H 25/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

1:26.22 287 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

1:22.69 325 H 31/05/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:24.86 301 H 18/05/14 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:26.53 284 H 20/04/14 Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:25.43 295 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:25.22 297 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:27.12 278 H 29/06/13 Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:26.97 279  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:26.27 286  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:28.30 267 H 31/03/13 Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:30.45 248 H 12/01/13 Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:33.73 223 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:40.58 180 F 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:38.52 192 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
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